
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
53 

36 

298 

58 

106 

165 

131 

5 

103 

35 

76 

39 

47 

46 

333 

130 

48 

138 

204 

168 

21 

881 

6 

202 

121 

73 

41 

104 

122 

164 

191 

711 

144 

88 

149 

203 

132 

651 

57 

69 

156 

32 

421 

Name 
FABIANI Marco 

SCALAMBRA Omar 

RIZZOLI Francesco 

GUAZZO Alessio 

NAVEDORO Michele 

DELLA MINOLA Davide 

POGGI Lorenzo 

SALVIATO Eddy 

DIOMEDI Fabio Giuseppe 

TRECCANI Rossano 

MOSCA Giuseppe 

DAMONTE Paolo 

DIMACHE Marian Catalin 

DI MASCIO Walter 

MAZZARO Vito 

TURCHI Maurizio 

BONIOLI Luca 

FRANCI Paolo 

WEISSENBACHER Martin 

SCALCIONE Gerardo 

GALIZZI Andrea 

DUCA Diego Junior 

RINALDI Riccardo 

BERGO Andrea 

FELTRINELLI Diego 

GUZZON Marco 

SOLDATI Giovanni 

FRAONI Federico 

MONTI Cosimo 

PETRALIA Giuseppe 

FUBIANI Bruno 

MINELLA Mario 

PANATO Franco 

LAPORTA Franco 

CLEMENTI Riccardo 

TORTORA Riccardo 

PALLARO Massimo 

TORTORA Gerardo 

DI LUCCIA CIARDI Luigi 

TESTORI Roberto 

SAETTI Paolo 

ROSSI Marco 

IMPELLICCIERI Luigi 

Best Tm 
2:05.671 

2:06.527 

2:07.284 

2:07.579 

2:08.112 

2:08.174 

2:08.570 

2:08.693 

2:08.878 

2:09.326 

2:09.517 

2:10.007 

2:10.028 

2:10.199 

2:10.257 

2:10.493 

2:10.736 

2:10.767 

2:10.799 

2:10.822 

2:11.048 

2:11.091 

2:11.192 

2:11.310 

2:11.341 

2:11.542 

2:11.664 

2:11.988 

2:12.092 

2:12.148 

2:12.516 

2:12.697 

2:13.656 

2:13.997 

2:14.095 

2:14.165 

2:14.639 

2:14.774 

2:14.808 

2:14.849 

2:15.178 

2:16.687 

2:17.051 

In Lap 
7 

5 

6 

6 

6 

3 

4 

7 

7 

5 

6 

7 

4 

5 

6 

4 

6 

4 

7 

5 

6 

2 

6 

5 

7 

2 

5 

7 

5 

7 

5 

4 

2 

5 

7 

3 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

4 

2 

Diff 

0.856 

1.613 

1.908 

2.441 

2.503 

2.899 

3.022 

3.207 

3.655 

3.846 

4.336 

4.357 

4.528 

4.586 

4.822 

5.065 

5.096 

5.128 

5.151 

5.377 

5.420 

5.521 

5.639 

5.670 

5.871 

5.993 

6.317 

6.421 

6.477 

6.845 

7.026 

7.985 

8.326 

8.424 

8.494 

8.968 

9.103 

9.137 

9.178 

9.507 

11.016 

11.380 

Gap 

0.856 

0.757 

0.295 

0.533 

0.062 

0.396 

0.123 

0.185 

0.448 

0.191 

0.490 

0.021 

0.171 

0.058 

0.236 

0.243 

0.031 

0.032 

0.023 

0.226 

0.043 

0.101 

0.118 

0.031 

0.201 

0.122 

0.324 

0.104 

0.056 

0.368 

0.181 

0.959 

0.341 

0.098 

0.070 

0.474 

0.135 

0.034 

0.041 

0.329 

1.509 

0.364 

Laps 
8 

5 

7 

6 

7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

4 

6 

7 

6 

6 

6 

7 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

7 

6 

7 

5 

7 

5 

4 

2 

5 

7 

4 

7 

5 

7 

7 

6 

5 

7 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

47 

No. 
7 

159 

25 

112 

Name 
FIORANI Andrea 

MOHR Gottfried Johann 

BIANCHI Gianluca 

RUTIGLIANO Michelangelo 

Best Tm 
2:17.921 

2:18.876 

2:22.195 

2:36.493 

In Lap 
4 

7 

4 

4 

Diff 
12.250 

13.205 

16.524 

30.822 

Gap 
0.870 

0.955 

3.319 

14.298 

Laps 
4 

7 

4 

4  
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